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Workshop on Science, Technology and Innovation Observatories in ESCWA Member Countries 
Phase II: Capacity Building on STI Indicators and Observatories 

Beirut, 18-20 January 2010 
 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 

Egypt 
 
Mr. Nabiel Saleh, Professor 
National Research Centre 
Phone:  20-2-37485144 
Email:  nabsaleh@gmail.com  
 
Ms. Abeer Shakweer, Planning and Monitoring 

Manager 
Science & Technology Development Fund 
Phone:  20-2-27922551 
Email:  abeer.shakweer@mail.stdf.org.eg 
 
Ethiopia 
 
Mr. Victor Konde, Scientific Affairs Officer 
United Nations Economic Commission for Africa 
Phone:  251-11-5443654 
Email:  kondev@un.org, vkonde@live.com 
 
Iraq 
 
Mr. Abbas Abbas, Statistician 
Ministry of Science and Technology 
Phone:  964-1-776 2274 
Email:  abbas_alsimawi@yahoo.com, 

int.relations.dir@most.gov.iq 
 
Jordan 
 
Mr. Mohammad Alalami, System Analyst  
The Higher Council For Science & Technology 
Phone:  962-6-5340401 
Email:  m_alami@hcst.gov.jo, 

Mohd_alalami@hotmail.com 
 
Mr. Omar Amawi, Director, Dept of Policies and 

Management of Scientific Projects 
The Higher Council For Science & Technology 
Phone:  962-6-5340401 
Email:  o.amawi@hcst.gov.jo, 

omaramawi@hotmail.com 
 
Ms. Abeer Arafat, Head of R&D Bureau 
Royal Scientific Society 
Phone:  962-6-5344701 ext. 2396 
Email:  arafat@rss.gov.jo, yipposhi@yahoo.com 

Kuwait 
 
Ms. Wedad Al-Husainan, Information Specialist 
Kuwait Institute for Scientific Research 
Phone:  965-2-4989305  
Email:  whussainan@kisr.edu.kw 
 
Lebanon 
 
Ms. Rula Atweh, Research Assistant 
National Council for Scientific Research 
Phone:  961-1-850125 ext. 312 
Email:  rula.atweh@cnrs.edu.lb, 

rula.atweh@gmail.com 
 
Palestine 
 
Mr. Ayman Haj Daoud, Director of Publication and 

R&D Affairs Division 
Palestine Academy for Science and Technology 
Phone:  972-2-2960524/6 
Email:  adaoud@palestineacademy.org 
 
Sudan 
 
Mr. Nouralla Bakhiet, Researcher 
Energy Research Institute 
Phone:  249-1-20-952837 
Email:  nouralla60@hotmail.com, 

fadilada@hotmail.com 
 
Sultanate of Oman 
 
Mr. Saoud Al Shoaili, Supervisor of Science & 

Technology Database 
The Research Council 
Phone:  968-24-509866 
Email:  saoud@trc.gov.om, omanperth@hotmail.com 
 
Syrian Arab Republic 
 
Mr. Ryad Heidar, Director of Technology Exploration 

Department 
Ministry of Communications and Technology 
Phone:  963-11-2456045 
Email:  r-heidar@mail.sy, r-heidar@hotmail.com, 

rheidar@moct.gov.sy 
 
Mr. Hussain Saleh, Head of Research Commissions 

Department 
Higher Commission of Scientific Research 
Phone:  963-11-3341864 / 3352457/ 3325849 
Email:  hussainazizsaleh@gmail.com, 

office@hcsr.gov.sy, hus64@hotmail.com 
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Tunisia 
 
Mr. Hatem M'henni, Professor 
Ecole Superieur des Sciences Economiques et 

Commerciales 
Phone:  +216-71-330266 
Email:  hatem.mhenni@topnet.tn, 

hatem.mhenni@essect.rnu.tn 
 
United Nations Economic and Social Commission 
for Western Asia 
 
Mr. Yousef Nusseir, Chief 
Information and Communication Technology Division 

(ICTD) 
Phone:  961-1-981301 
Email:  nusseir@un.org 
 
Mr. Mansour Farah 
Senior IT Officer and Chief ICT-Policies Section 
ICTD 
Phone:  961-1-978538 
Email:  farah14@un.org 
 
Mr. Fouad Mrad, Senior IT Officer 
ICTD 
Phone:  961-1-978541 
Email:  mrad@un.org 
 
Mr. Hratch Kouyoumjian, Independent Consultant 
ICTD 
Phone:   +44-20737723386 
Email:   kouyoumjianh@gmail.com 
 
Ms. Zahr Bou-Ghanem, Research Assistant 
ICTD 
Phone:  +961-1-978510 
Email:  bou-ghanem@un.org  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




